5Py

Girex

KONSTGODSELSPRIDARE

RESERVDETLZSZBOK

Aterforsaljare:

Ratten 1ill &ndringar utan {dregdende meddelande forbehalles.

Generalagent:

. N
INariant
Filarevégen 8, 703 75 Orebro
Tel: 019 ~ 603 60 60, Fax: 019—312086
Webbadress: www.nariant.se
E-post: info@narlani.se







15 - SPARE PARTS

RIF| CODICE | QTA | DESCRIPTION RIF| CODICE | QTA | DESCRIPTION
| flg. A pag. 28 48 | 74353200 1| SNAP RING E D.32 DiN 471

i 5P51200 i DRAWRBAR 49 | PA1021 1 LOCK WASHER

2 SP51100 1 &p FRAME 5 PAZS108A 1 QUANTITY ADJUSTMENT DISC

3 | spsi004 ’ GUARD 51 | SP101001 1 STEEL HOPPER SP 100

4 SP5102 1 DRAWBAR BRACE 32 SP1510M 1 STEEL HOPPER SP 150

5 | SP51003 1 | FERTILISER OPENENING LEVER 58 | SP51001 1| STEELHOPPER 8P 50

6 PA2S10Z7 1 BACHELITE DISK 54 57321025 3 CUPHEAD SCREW 10X25 ZN DIN 603

7 50371065 1 TEPF SCREW 4,8 ZN M10X65 55 | SP5101 1 SP AGITATOR

B | Pa2510z6 1 | COMPRESSION-SPRING 8 | SPsi0R2 1| AGITATOR BUSH GUIDE

9 | 7473102N 1 | SELF-BLOCKING NUT Mi0 57 | SPs102 1| HOPPER PROTECTION 5P

{1 IME00820 1 RIBBER IMPUGNER 8X20 58 30003001 i IDENTIFICATION PLATE AGREX

1 | 52390830 2 | TEIF SCREW 88 ZN M8X30 5 | 30016001 2 | NICKEL-PLATED RIVET MF 33

12 | 650208ZN 8 | FLAT WASHER M8 80 | SP52002 4 | AXLEBUSHING

13 | 55B70BZN 6 HEX. NUT PG ZN M8 fig. B pag. 23|

14 54400516 i WING SCREW &X15 i SPat206 1 5F LOADING MANUAL

15 | PA251025 1 DISTRIBUTION INDICATOR 2 IMGO0820 2 RUBBER IMPUGNER 8X20

16 | PA251024 1 FIXING BLOCK 3 | speih 1 PISTON PIN UNIT

17 8P51014 1 ADJUSTMENT BAR 4 80100250 1 COTTER PINARD.2L.50

18 | SPstaT2 1| LHSHAFT CAW BUSHING | fig. Cpag.29 |

18 | 80900250 2 COTTER PINAR D.2 L.50 1 PAR2004 1 GUARD SUPPORT

20 | 65621020 5 GALVANIZED FLAT WASHER M10 2 PAR2001 1 SPREADING CONE

21 670810ZN 3 GALVANIZED WASHER M.10 3 57400615 4 CUPHEAD SCREW M6X16 ZN

2 | 5587102N 3 HEX NUT PG M10 4 | 6592082N 4 i FLAT WASHER B '

23 +5P5130A 1 GEAR-BOX L-25A-R1:3,3 5 T47A06ZN 4 SELF-BLOCKING NUT M6

24 | 52350616 4 TEPF SCREW 8.8 M5X16 6 | PAR2M2 2 REGULATION SHAFT

25 650206ZN 8 FLAT WASHER M5 7 PAR2003 1 GUARD SUPPORT UNIT DX

26 | 558606ZN 4 HEX NUT PG M6 8 VB206150 2 41.0BED LEAFLET MBX20

27 | sP510i6 4 | AXLEBUSHING | fig-Dpag.28 |

28 INGRA100 P GREASER MBX1 1 iMGEC0820 1 RUBBER MPUGHNER 8X20.

20 | 52371265 2 TEPF SCREW 8.8 M8X45 2 COMI004 1 LEVER

30 | 747312ZN 2 SELF-BLOCKING NUT M8 DIN 982 3 COMS500t 1 CONTROL PANEL

31 SP51314 1 RH SHAFT CM BLUSHING 4 50371065 1 TEPF SCREW 4.8 ZN M10X65

32 | 52370845 4 TEPF SCREW 8.8 M8X50 5 659206ZN 12 | FLAT WASHER M6

33 | 747308ZN 4 SELF-BLOCKING NUT M8 6 50380620 4 TEIF SCREW 8.8 ZN MBX20

34 | sP51313 1 CENTRAL SHAFT CMW BUSHING 7 550806ZN B HEX NUT PG M6

35 | R1560064 2 WHEEL 15X6.00-6 8 | sPs2601 1 SUPPORT

3 | CDi56000 2 TUBE FOR WHEEL 15.6 g | COM1005 1 FLEXIBLE GABLE L2500

37 | G1560060 2 SHOE 15.600X6 2PR" 10 | PA251027 1 BAKELITE WASHER

38 | C1564F20 2 TIRE RIM 1t | PA251028 1 COMPRESSION-SPRING

39 | SPs2001 1 AXLE WASHER 12 | 747310ZN 1 SELF-BLOCKING NUT M10

40 | 6592202 2 FLAT WASHER 20 ZN 13 | 52390640 2 TEIF SCREW 8.8 ZN MEX40

41 | 659308ZN 1 WASHER MBX24 14 | PAZ51025 1 INDICATOR

42 | 52390620 2 GALVANIZED SCREW M8X20 15 | 54490618 1 WING SCREW 6X15

43 | SP5I00 1 SPREADING DISC 16 | PA251024 1 FIXING BLOCK

44 | SP51008 4 VANE

45 | 52300816 4 GALVANIZED SCREW MBX16

46 | 747306ZN 1 SELF-LOCKING NUT M8 ZN

any CANNNENE 4 QrREW MAYRE LIk R7R0







ENGLISH

1 5 - SPARE PARTS

RIF| CODICE | Q.TA | DESCRIPTION RiF | CODICE | QTA | DESCRIPTION

fig. A pag. 28 48 | 74353200 1 SNAP RING E D.32 DIN 471

1 SP51200 3 DRAWEAR 49 | Pazs1021 1 LOCK WASHER

2 SPSH00 ’ P FRAME 50 | PA251018A 1 QUANTITY ADJUSTMENT DISC
3 SP51004 1 GUARD 5 8P1(M001 1 STEEL HOPPER SP 100

4 SP51002 1 DRAWBAR BRACE 32 | SP151001 1 STEEL HOPPER SP 150

5 | sP5I003 1 FERTILISER OPENENING LEVER 5 | SPe10t L STEEL HOPPER SP 20

[ PAZE1097 q BACHELITE DISK 54 57321025 3 CUPHEAD SCREW 10X25 ZN DIN 803
7 | 50371065 1 | TEPF SCREW 4,8 ZN M10XB5 85 | SP510T 1| SPAGITATOR

g PAZ51026 1 COMPRESSION-SPRING 56 SPat0i2 1 AGITATOR BUSH GUIDE

9 | 7473102N 1| SELF-BLOCKING NUT 10 51 | SP410Z2 1| HOPPER PROTECTION &P

10 [MECR20 1 RUBBER IMPUGNER 8X20 58 30003001 1 [DENTIFICATION PLATE AGREX
i1 52350830 9 TEIF SCREW 8.8 ZN M8X30 59 3001801 2 NICKEL-FLATED RIVET MF 33
2 | 6592082N 8 | FLAT WASHER M8 60 | SP5200 4 | AXLEBUSHING

13 | E5587082ZN 6 HEX. NUT PG ZN M8 fig. B pag. 29 f

14 54490516 i WING SCREW 6X15 1 SP51206 1 SP LOADING MANUAL

15 | PA251025 1 DISTRIBUTION INDICATOR 2 | IMGOU0 2 RUBBER IMPUGNER 8X20

16 BAIEA0A 1 FIXING BLOCK 3 SP5i2H 1 PISTON PIN UNIT

17 SP51014 i ADJUSTMENT BAR 4 80100250 1 COTTER PINAR D.2 LS50

18 | SP51312 1 LH SHAFT G/W BUSHING | fig.  pag. 29 |

19 | 80100250 2 COTTERPINAR D2 L50 1 PARZ004 1 GUARD SUPPORT

20 | 6502102N 5 GALVANIZED FLAT WASHER M10 2 PAR2001 1 SPREADING CONE

211 679810ZN 3 GALVANIZED WASHER M.10 3 57400615 4 GUPHEAD SCREW MBX16 ZN
2 | 558710ZN 3 HEX NUT PG M10 4 6661206ZN 4 FLAT WASHER M6

23 25P51304 4 GEAR-BOX L-25A-R1:3,3 5 747306ZN 4 SELF-BLOCKING NUT M6

24 | 52300818 4 TEPF SCREW 8.8 MBX16 6 PAR2002 2 REGULATION SHAFT

25 | 659206ZN 8 FLAT WASHER M6 7 PARZ003 1 GUARD SUFPORT UNIT DX
2% | 558808ZN 4 HEX NUT FG M8 8 VB206150 2 & LOBED LEAFLET MBX20

21 1 SP51015 4 AXLE BUSHING [ fig. D pag. 20 |

28 INGRA10D 2 GREASER M6X1 1 IMGO0820 1 RUBBER IMPUGNER BX20.
2 | 52371265 2 TEPF SCREW 8.8 MBX45 2 CoMionM ? LEVER

30 | 747312ZN 2 SELF-BLOCKING NUT M8 DIN 982 3 COMs001 1 CONTROL PANEL

31 SP513H 1 RH SHAFT CAW BUSHING 4 50371065 1 TEPF SCREW 4.8 ZN M10X65
32 | 52370845 4 TEPF SCREW 8.8 M8X50 5 658206ZN 12 FLAT WASHER M6

33 | 747308ZN 4 SELF-BLOCKING NUT M8 6 50380620 4 TEIF SCREW 8.8 ZN MEX20
34 | sP51313 1 CENTRAL SHAFT CIW BUSHING 7 85B806ZN 6 HEX NUT PG Mb

35 | R1560054 2 WHEEL 15X6.00-6 8 SP52601 1 SUPPORT

36 | CD156000 2 TUBE FOR WHEEL 15.6 9 COM1005 1 FLEXIBLE CABLE L2500

37 | G1560060 , SHOE 15.800X6 2PR" 10 | PA251027 1 BAKELITE WASHER

38 | C1564F20 by TIRE RIM 1 | PA251026 1 COMPRESSION-SPRING

39 | SP52001 1 AXLE WASHER 12 | 7473102ZN 1 SELF-BLOGKING NUT M10
40 | 6592202N 2 FLAT WASHER 20 ZN 13 | 52390840 2 TEIF SCREW 8.8 ZN MEX40
41 | 6593082N 1 WASHER M8X24 14 | PAZ51025 1 INDICATOR

42 | 52390820 2 GALVANIZED SCREW M8X20 15 | 54400616 1 WING SCREW 6X15

43 | SP51005 1 SPREADING DISC 16 | PAZS1024 1 FIXING BLOCK

44 | SP51008 4 VANE

45 | 52390816 4 GALVANIZED SCREW MBX16

46 | 74T306ZN 1 SELF-LOCKING NUT M6 ZN

A7 EDNONARER 3 QLREW MRVIR § A £720









